
EN3S ‐ Address List Erasmus

EN3S coordinator
International Eyes
Chettenham, UK

John Humphreys 0044 77 37 20 58 00 john@international-eyes.org

FR

UFR STAPS Boulevard du Maréchal Juin - Campus 2
14032 CAEN Cedex

Elodie Parisse 0033 2 31 56 72 63 0033 2 31 56 72 72 elodie.parisse@unicaen.fr

University Name Telephone Telefax Email ECTS each 
Semester

Semester 
1

Semester 
2

Univerzita Palackého v Olomouci
Sabina Kubisova 00 420 585 63 1108 00 420585412899 sabina.kubisova@upol.cz 30 ECTS
Tereza Havlova tereza.havlova@upol.cz
Zuzana Hamdanieh 
Erasmus+ & Incoming student 
coordinator 
(International Relations Office)

zuzana.hamdanieh@upol.cz

www.upol.cz/en

Kajaani University of Applied Sciences (KAMK)
Meira Kaikkonnen 00 358 44 7101617 meira.kaikkonnen@kamk.fi 30 ECTS
Kari Partanen
sports management

kari.partanen@kamk.fi

www.kamk.fi
www.kamk.fi/en/Internationality/Exchange-students

Laurea University of Applied Sciences
Ratatie 22
01300 Vantaa

Marjukka Turunen 00358 50 466 8792

Université de Strasbourg
Faculté des Sciences du Sport
14 rue René Descartes
F-67084 STRASBOURG Cedex

François Doppler-Speranza 0033 3 68 85 64 49 0033 3 68 85 66 75 fdoppler@unistra.fr 30 ECTS Sept
Jan

Feb
May

Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse
F2SMH
118 Rte de Narbonne
F-31062 TOULOUSE Cedex 4

Emily Hancock 0033 5 61 55 75 06 0033 5 61 55 82 17 emily.hancock@univ-tlse3.fr 30 ECTS

http://www.f2smh.univ-tlse3.fr/

Université de Lorraine
Faculté des Sciences du Sport de Nancy
30 rue du Jardin Botanique
CS 30156
54603 Villers-lès-Nancy cedex

Elodie Chaplais 0033 6 08 67 83 97 elodie.chaplais@univ-lorraine.fr 30 ECTS 1 Sept
mid-Jan

Mid-Jan
end of June

Université de Caen Normandie
Elodie Parisse 0033 2 31 56 72 63 0033 2 31 56 72 72 elodie.parisse@unicaen.fr 30 ECTS
Pascale Leconte pascale.leconte@unicaen.fr
Anne-Emmanuelle Legrix-Pagès anne-emmanuelle.legrix-pages@unicaen.fr
Jérôme Legrix-Pagès jerome.legrix-pages@unicaen.fr

https://ufr-staps.unicaen.fr/

U
K

Jan
May

Sept
Dec

Fr
an

ce

12 Sept
19 Dec

14 Feb
18 May

Jan
May

Jan
April

Cz
ec
h 
Re

pu
bl
ic

Faculty of Physical Culture
Palacky University
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UFR STAPS Boulevard du Maréchal Juin
Campus 2
14032 CAEN Cedex

PL 52/ P.O Box 52
Ketunpolku 1
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Semester

Semester 
1

Semester 
2

Georg‐August‐Universität Göttingen
Philipp Kleinert 0049 551 39 13 575 philipp.kleinert@uni-goettingen.de 30 ECTS
Axel Molinero 0049 551 39 21 480 axel.molinero@sport.uni-goettingen.de

IST‐Hochschule für Management ‐ University of Applied Sciences
Nina Jestaedt njestaedt@ist-hochschule.de 30 ECTS
Peter Ehnold pehnold@ist-hochschule.de

www.ist-hochschule.de/international/english www.ist-hochschule.de/international/english

Università degli studi di Urbino 'Carlo Bo'
Scuola di Scienze Motorie
Via Oddi, 14
61029 URBINO

 Riccardo Izzo office 
0039-0722-351726
intl. office 
0039-0722-305327-8-9 

Didactic Center 
0039-0722-328829

riccardo.izzo@uniurb.it 30 ECTS Oct
Jan

Mar
May

www.uniurb.it

Lithuanian Sports University
Diana Reklaitiene 00 370 37 302 621 diana.reklaitiene@lsu.lt 30 ECTS
Irena Cikotiene Irena.Cikotiene@lsu.lt

www.lsu.lt/en/

University College of South‐Eastern Norway
Faculty of Humanities, Sports and Educational Science
Laererskolevegen 40
N-3679 NOTODDEN

Hakon Engstu 0047 97 03 86 21 hakon.engstu@usn.no 30 ECTS Aug
Dec

Jan
June

www.usn.no

Ovidius University Constanta
Daniel Duta 00 40 723 610 616 0040 640 443 dutadaniel_78@yahoo.com 30 ECTS 1 Oct

15 Feb
Feb
Jun

Mirela Damian 0040 723 822 579 mireladamian13@gmail.com

West University of Timisoara
Faculty of Physical Education and Sports
Bvl. Vasile Pirvan NR2
Timisoara, Timis

Gabriel Arnautu 00 40 74 30 21191 gabriel.arnautu@e-uvt.ro 30 ECTS 25 Sept
15 Feb

Feb
June

University of Physical Education, Krakow
Faculty of Physical Education and Sport
AL. Jana Pawla II 78
31-571 KRAKOW, POLAND

Jacek Szalewski 00 48 683 12 - 30 00 48 683 15-80 jacek.szalewski@awf.krakow.pl 30 ECTS Oct
Jan

Feb
June

http://awf.krakow.pl 00 48 661 425-093
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Universidad de Murcia
Campus de San Javier
C/Agentina, s/n
30720 SAN JAVIER, MURCIA

 0034 868 88 86 83 0034868888672 avalero@um.es 30 ECTS 13 Sept
28 Jan

1 Feb
17 Jun

www.um.es/web/ccdeporte/

Univ. Europea de Madrid
Calle Tajo, s/n, 28670 
Villaviciosa de Odón
MADRID 18

Laura Augusta Gostian 0034 654 044 453 lauraaugusta.gostian@universidadeuropea.es 30 ECTS ⁓ 9 Sept
25 Jan 

⁓ 27 Jan
15 June

Universidad Las Palmas de Gran Canaria
Romulo Diaz Diaz 0034 928 45 88 68 0034928458624 romulo.diaz@ulpgc.es 30 ECTS
Covadonga Mateos Padorno covadonga.mateos@ulpgc.es

internacional_fcafd@ulpgc.es
www.fcafd.ulpgc.es

Universidad del País Vasco
Cristina Granados 0034 945 01 35 49 0034 945 01 65 01 cristina.granados@ehu.eus 30 ECTS
Lorena Pèrez Lafarga 0034 943 0182 30

www.ehu.es

Universidad Rey Juan Carlos
Calle Tulipán s/n.
28933 Móstoles, Madrid

Abraham Duarte Muñoz 00 34 91 488 8308 internacional.in@urjc.es 30 ECTS

www.urjc.es/internacional/erasmus-y-movilidad

University of Gloucestershire
School of Sport and Exercise - Oxstalls Campus
Oxstalls Lane Gloucester GL2 9HW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE

Ben Moreland 00 44 1242 71 52 43 bmoreland@glos.ac.uk 30 ECTS 16 Sept
17 Jan

20 Jan
5 June

www.glos.ac.uk

University of Stirling
Faculty of Health Sciences and Sport
J6, Pathfoot Building, University of Stirling
STIRLING, FK9 4LA

Robert Kielty 00 44 1786 467219 robert.kielty@stir.ac.uk 30 ECTS

https://www.stir.ac.uk/courses/pg-taught/sport/sport-management/

City of Glasgow College
Curriculum Head of Sport Coaching
Faculty of Leisure and Lifestyle
Townhead Campus
G4 OBA - GLASGOW

Elspeth McCallum 00 44 1 41375 86 33 elspeth.mccallum@cityofglasgowcollege.ac.uk 30 ECTS 26 Aug
22 Nov

25 Nov
28 Feb

9 March
12 June

www.cityofglasgowcollege.ac.uk/ (3 terms
at CGC)
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Facultad de Ciencias de la Actividad Física y del Deporte 
Crta. De Lasarte, s/n
E- 01007VITORIA- GASTEIZ

Facultad de Ciencias de la Actividad Fìsica 
y el Deporte Edificio de Educacion Fisica
Campus Universitario de Tafira

28 Sept
14 Febr

Sept
Jan


